O

I8
——

& s ¥

V/ISAYAS

STATE UNIVERSITY el o

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR
1/F Administration Building
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

Telefax/phone: +63 53 563 7428; +63 53 565 0600 Local 1010

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM THIS MAY CONCERN

April 08, 2021

This is to certify that Ms. Jubemarie E. Posas (10-1-00462) is a second-year Master in Management
(MMgt) Major in Agribusiness Management student of Visayas State University, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte
obtained the following ratings during the term indicated below:

Course No.

MGMT202
MGMT203

AMGT209
BMGT206
MGMT201
MGMT208

AGEC211

MGMT204
MGMT213
MGMT217

AMGT212
MGMT214

AMGT299
MGMT211

This certification is issued upon the request of Ms. Posas for employment purposes.

Descriptive Title

First Semester, SY 2016 - 2017
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING AND CONTROL
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

Second Semester, SY 2016 - 2017

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018
STATISTICAL METHODS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND EVALUATION
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

Second Semester, SY 2017 - 2018
AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Summer, SY 2017 - 2018

Graduate Seminar
MANAGEMENT RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS

OR No. 598275
Dated: 2021-04-07

1.25
2.00

2.00
1.50
1.25
1.50

2.00
2.25
1.50
1.25

1.75
1.50

1.25
1.75

i e
MARWEN A. CASTANEDA

Final Completion Units

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
3.0

University Registragy

150 9001:2015

A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation.

Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge

and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

Page 1 of 1
FM-VSU-04
v0 05-04-2020




