

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

1/F Administration Building Visca, Baybay City, Leyte Telefax/phone: +63 53 563 7428; +63 53 565 0600 Local 1010 Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

April 08, 2021

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM THIS MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms. Jubemarie E. Posas (10-1-00462) is a second-year Master in Management (MMgt) Major in Agribusiness Management student of Visayas State University, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte obtained the following ratings during the term indicated below:

Course No.	Descriptive Title	Final	Completion	Units
First Semester, SY 2016 - 2017				
MGMT202	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING AND CONTROL	1.25		3.0
MGMT203	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	2.00		3.0
Second Semester, SY 2016 - 2017				
AMGT209	AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT	2.00		3.0
BMGT206	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	1.50		3.0
MGMT201	ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT	1.25		3.0
MGMT208	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	1.50		3.0
First Semester, SY 2017 - 2018				
AGEC211	STATISTICAL METHODS	2.00		3.0
MGMT204	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	2.25		3.0
MGMT213	PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND EVALUATION	1.50		3.0
MGMT217	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	1.25		3.0
Second Semester, SY 2017 - 2018				
AMGT212	AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT	1.75		3.0
MGMT214	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	1.50		3.0
Summer, SY 2017 - 2018				
AMGT299	Graduate Seminar	1.25		1.0
MGMT211	MANAGEMENT RESEARCH AND ANALYSIS	1.75		3.0

This certification is issued upon the request of Ms. Posas for employment purposes.

Ca action **MARWEN A. CASTAÑEDA** University Registrarity

OR No. 598275 Dated: 2021-04-07

